## PAYMENT OF PREDETERMINED MINIMUM WAGE DETERMINATION (DAVIS-BACON ACT) General Decision Number IN

General Decision Number IN \_\_\_\_\_ shall apply to this contract.

The above referenced wage determination is available at the Department's Contract Administration Division website location: http://www.in.gov/dot/div/contracts/letting/index.html.

The modification number and publication date for the General Decision effective for the bid opening is posted on the Contract Administration website ten days prior to the bid opening. The bidder shall enter the appropriate modification number, General Decision Number, and publication date on the form provided in the Proposal Book.